Game #

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Date
9/11/2021
9/18/2021
9/25/2021
10/2/2021
10/9/2021

10/16/2021

10/23/2021

Time Division
3:00 PM 5TH
3:00 PM 5TH
3:00 PM 5TH
3:00 PM 5TH
3:00 PM 5TH
2:30 PM 5TH

12:00 AM 5TH

Visiting Team

Swan Valley 5th grade
Bullock Creek 5th grade
Swan Valley 5th grade
Frankenmuth 5th grade
Swan Valley 5th grade
John Glenn

BYE

Home Team

Saginaw Township 5th grade
Swan Valley 5th grade

Alma 5th grade

Swan Valley 5th grade
Freeland 5th grade

Swan Valley 5th grade

Swan Valley 5th grade

Location

Saginaw Heritage

Swan Valley High School
Alma High School

Swan Valley High School
Freeland High School
Swan Valley High School
New Lothrop



