Game #	Date	Time	Division	Visiting Team	Home Team	Location
1	9/11/2021	3:00 PM	5TH	Swan Valley 5th grade	Saginaw Township 5th grade	Saginaw Heritage
2	9/18/2021	3:00 PM	5TH	Bullock Creek 5th grade	Swan Valley 5th grade	Swan Valley High School
3	9/25/2021	3:00 PM	5TH	Swan Valley 5th grade	Alma 5th grade	Alma High School
4	10/2/2021	3:00 PM	5TH	Frankenmuth 5th grade	Swan Valley 5th grade	Swan Valley High School
5	10/9/2021	3:00 PM	5TH	Swan Valley 5th grade	Freeland 5th grade	Freeland High School
6	10/16/2021	2:30 PM	5TH	John Glenn	Swan Valley 5th grade	Swan Valley High School
7	10/23/2021	12:00 AM	5TH	BYE	Swan Valley 5th grade	New Lothrop